REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: DECEMBER 19,

2024

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BONL OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

23 Reappointment Total: 0

New Total:
NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

KRISTI HAYES

AMY MCKEE DAVIS
HALEY DURKIN
PAULA D MOSES
REBECCA JODILYNN AMBURN
BRIAN K. MOORE
BOBBIJO KINN
ANGELA GOEGLEIN
CARRINGTON LEMONS
ANTHONY PREWITT
CINDY MERRIMAN
BRANDI A RAIN

PEGGY CHILDRESS

JODI A BARRETT
TYLER HOOD

JULIE CARTER
WILLIAM BALILES
HEATHER BRYAN
TALA NICOLE THOMAS
MARY J LANE

ROGER D JENNINGS
CHRISTOPHER KLINE
LINDA LAMBERTUCCI

11-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-04-2024
11-06-2024
11-08-2024
11-08-2024
11-08-2024
11-12-2024
11-12-2024
11-12-2024
11-13-2024
11-14-2024
11-15-2024

11-15-2024
11-18-2024
11-19-2024
11-19-2024
11-20-2024
11-21-2024
11-25-2024
11-25-2024
11-25-2024
11-25-2024

MERCHANTS BONDING CO

SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMER.
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
AMER. BANKERS INS. CO. OF FLOR
CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INS CO
WESTERN SURETY CO

SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
MERCHANTS BONDING CO

WESTERN SURETY CO

CYDNEY BROWN WALTERMYER
BRANDY JO WELSHAN

US SPECIALTY INSURANCE

SURETY CO OF AMERICA

AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE COM
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMER.

RLI INSURANCE CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO
AUTO-OWNERS (MUTUAL) INS CO
CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INS GR
CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INS GR
SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA



