REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: DECEMBER 19, 2024

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 23 Reappointment Total: 0

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	SURETIES
KRISTI HAYES	11-01-2024	MERCHANTS BONDING CO
AMY MCKEE DAVIS	11-01-2024	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMER.
HALEY DURKIN	11-04-2024	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
PAULA D MOSES	11-06-2024	AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE
REBECCA JODILYNN AMBURN	11-08-2024	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
BRIAN K. MOORE	11-08-2024	AMER. BANKERS INS. CO. OF FLOR
BOBBIJO KINN	11-08-2024	CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INS CO
ANGELA GOEGLEIN	11-12-2024	WESTERN SURETY CO
CARRINGTON LEMONS	11-12-2024	SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
ANTHONY PREWITT	11-12-2024	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
CINDY MERRIMAN	11-13-2024	MERCHANTS BONDING CO
BRANDI A RAIN	11-14-2024	WESTERN SURETY CO
PEGGY CHILDRESS	11-15-2024	CYDNEY BROWN WALTERMYER
		BRANDY JO WELSHAN
JODI A BARRETT	11-15-2024	US SPECIALTY INSURANCE
TYLER HOOD	11-18-2024	SURETY CO OF AMERICA
JULIE CARTER	11-19-2024	AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE COM
WILLIAM BALILES	11-19-2024	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMER.
HEATHER BRYAN	11-20-2024	RLI INSURANCE CO.
TALA NICOLE THOMAS	11-21-2024	WESTERN SURETY CO
MARY J LANE	11-25-2024	AUTO-OWNERS (MUTUAL) INS CO
ROGER D JENNINGS	11-25-2024	CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INS GR
CHRISTOPHER KLINE	11-25-2024	CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INS GR
LINDA LAMBERTUCCI	11-25-2024	SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA